Datum

24.0kt 24
31.0kt 24
08 Nov 24

14 Nov 24

18. Nov 24

19. Nov 24

20.Nov 24

21.Nov 24

28. Nov 24

05.Dez 24

12.Dez 24

19 Dez 24

02. Jan 25

Aufsicht

Schwarz Luise

Strasser Josef

Aufsicht an den Schiel3tagen 2024-2025

Kasse/Anmeldung Auswertung Aufnahme PC/Kontrolle
Standbedienung

AnfangsschielRen 2024
Riemer Julia Kopp Markus

Reuter Anton Wieshock Sepp

FreundschaftsschieRen in Bad Endorf

Strell Simon

Reiser Sandro
Schwarz Luise

Strasser Birgit
Schauberber Andreas

Strell Simon
Riemer Maria

Strell Maria
Strasser Josef

Rothbucher Simon

Strasser Josef

Strell Simon

Riemer Julia

Riemer Maria Raab Christian

Vereinspokalschiel3en 2024

Feiler Reinhard Kopp Markus Naundorf Horst

Kleinhuber Elfriede Raab Christian Reuter Anton

Urban Nicolas Kopp Markus Riemer Julia

Naundorf Horst Wiesbock Sepp Riemer Emma
Reuter Anton Kopp Markus

Nikolausschiel3en 2024
Naundorf Horst Wiesbdck Sepp

Kleinhuber Elfriede Raab Christian

Weihnachtsfeier

KonigsschieRen 2025, Proklamation 04.01.2025
Riemer Emma Kopp Markus

Beginn

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

18:00 Uhr



